
The governing board of Greenmount Primary School

Greenmount 
Primary School  
 
Lodge Lane  
 
Beeston  
 
Leeds  
 
LS11 6BA

Positions

Headteacher Lisa Dixon

Chair Robin Goldring

Chair Robert Greaves

Vice Chair Vacant

Clerk Sharon Burn

Categories

Category Number Current Vac's

Associate Member 1 2 -1

Co-opted Representatives 5 5 0

Head Teacher 1 1 0

LA Representatives 1 1 0

Parent Representatives 2 2 0

Staff Governor Representative 1 1 0

 

 



Governors (The governing board of Greenmount Primary School)
Name Position Appointed Email

Sharon Burn Clerk 15/10/2019 - 14/10/2023 sharon.burn@leeds.gov.uk

Associate Member
Dee Jackson 20/03/2020 - 19/03/2024 debra.jackson@greenmountprimary.co.uk

Associate Member
Alison Randall 22/09/2021 - 21/09/2050 alison.randall@greenmountprimary.co.uk

Co-opted Representatives
Robin Goldring Chair 20/01/2020 - 19/01/2024 chair@greenmountprimary.co.uk

Co-opted Representatives
Robert Greaves Chair 20/01/2020 - 19/01/2024 rdgreaves@outlook.com

Co-opted Representatives
Joanne Leach-Flannagan 17/11/2021 - 16/11/2025 flano999@blueyonder.co.uk

Co-opted Representatives
Angela Marks 17/11/2021 - 16/11/2025 angela.marks3@aol.co.uk

Co-opted Representatives
Sabrina Sultan 17/11/2021 - 16/11/2025 sabrinak101@hotmail.com

Head Teacher
Lisa Dixon Headteacher 31/05/2021 - 01/01/2050 lisa.dixon@greenmountprimary.co.uk

LA Representatives
Terri Leighton 18/09/2019 - 17/09/2023 terri.leighton@dixonsmn.com

Parent Representatives
Iftikhar Hussain 12/02/2014 - 11/02/2022 ihussain7@hushmail.me

Parent Representatives
Sajid Majeed 20/01/2021 - 19/01/2025 sajid@ashmanssolicitors.com

Staff Governor Representative
Christopher Laffin 06/06/2018 - 05/06/2022 christopher.laffin@greenmountprimary.co.uk
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